
Panned Confections Workshop 

PMCA 

Attendee Information 

Mark Czerczak 
Confectionery Arts 

 

Armon DeMarco 
Chocolatisimo 

 

Priscilla Fernandes 
Mantrose Haeuser Company 

 

Chef Peter Greweling 
Culinary Institute of America 

 

Melanie Hall 
The Hershey Company 

 

Kevin Hanak 
Bissinger’s Handcrafted Chocolatier 

 

Caitlin Harvey 
Blommer Chocolate Company 

 

Julie Hickey 
The Hershey Company 

 

Eugene Jang 

 

Jessica Janning 
Capol LLC 

 

Rajarajeshwari Kainthaje 
Bgirow Agro  Tech(P) Ltd. 

 

Lauren Killian 
The Hershey Company 

 

Marie Loewen 
Blommer Chocolate Company 

 

Elizabeth Luther 
Concord Foods, Inc. 

 

Leah Miller 
The Hershey Company 

 

Sirisha Muppidi 
Barry Callebaut 

 

Adrian Poh 
Flora International 

 

April Richter 
The Hershey Company 

 

Alex Riesche 
Kerry Ingredients & Flavors 

 

Jennifer Russell 
World’s Finest Chocolate 

 

Matt Schuck 
Terri Lynn Inc. 

 

Doug Sterling 

Dr. Paulo’s Farms 

 

Tiffany Strahan 
The Hershey Company 

 

Sokhomari Suon 
EMD Chemicals 

 

Mike Thornton 
Chocolate Fusions 

 

Melissa Tisoncik 
Blommer Chocolate Company 

 

Julio Alberto Torres 
Dawn Food Products, Inc. 

 

Dave Weil 
Gertrude Hawk Chocolates 

 

Joe Witt 
Bissinger’s Handcrafted Chocolatier 

 

Kim Yoder 
Cargill Cocoa & Chocolate 

 

Greg Zarnoski 
Gertrude Hawk Chocolates 

 



PMCA 

Panned Confections Workshop 

Instructor Information 

Katherine Clark 

Capol, LLC 

clark@capol-llc.com  

Cindy Cosmos 

Bell Flavors & Fragrances, Inc. 

ccosmos@bellff.com  

Michelle Frame 

Colony Brands - Swiss Colony 

Frame_m@sccompanies.com  

Jim Greenberg 

Union Confectionery Machinery Company 

jim@unionmachinery.com  

Terry Gross 

The Warrell Corporation 

Terry.gross@warrellcorp.com  

Peter Jamieson 

Ingredion Incorporated 

Pete.jamieson@ingredion.com  

 

 

Gale Myers 

Sensient Colors, Inc. 

Gales.myers@sensient.com  

Walter Vink 

Vink Associates Incorporated 

vinkinc@att.net  

Dennis Zak 

TMResource, L.L.C. 

dzak@tmresource.com  

Yvette Thomas 

Administrative Director 

Yvette.Thomas@pmca.com  

PMCA Coordinator 

2980 Linden St. Suite E3 

Bethlehem, PA 18017 

PH: (610) 625-4655 

FX: (610) 625-4657 


